

Blood on the Ohio Errata as of 6/4/2018

The following errata have been applied and appear as bold red text in the living rules:

5.3 Build Action (page 10)

Building a fort requires the expenditure of a supply wagon

14.6 Wage Combat (page 16)

If a player has less than 1 FP, no roll is made.

St. Clair's Advance (Appendix 2, page 24)

Butler's force at Fort Greenville should have 1 militia cavalry.

Little Turtle's War (Appendix 3, pages 28-29)

Clarifications regarding the entry of the Second and Third US expeditions appear on the page following the errata in the living rules.

The Harmar Campaign and Little Turtle's War (Appendix 4, page 30)

British arms should be in VP square 2, not 8.

War on the Wabash (Appendix 4, page 33)

Second Expedition should have 2 militia infantry, not 4.

Recruitment Cup should have 1 supply, not 2.

Legion of the United States (Appendix 4, pages 34-35)

The US VP marker should be placed in square 13.

The WC VP marker should be placed in square 16.

Seneca set-up clarified: counters rearranged to indicate x2 warrior units placed in Nation Square.

Place 2 militia infantry in recruitment cup, not 7.

Place 2 supply with Wayne, not 1.